V
Ah
(20hr)
Ah
(10hr)
W
(15min)
L
(±2.5 mm)
W
(±2.5 mm)
h
(±2.5 mm)
H
(±2.5 mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal types
GP645 6 4.5 70.0 48.0 102.1 107.5 0.84 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
GP672 6 7.2 151.0 34.0 94.5 100.7 1.22 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
GP6120 6 12 151.0 50.0 94.3 100.5 1.85 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
GP1245 12 4.5 92.8 69.9 102.3 107.7 1.66 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
GP1245 (12V16W) 12 16W 90.0 70.0 101.8 106.1 1.34 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
GP1272 12 7.2 150.9 64.8 94.3 98.6 2.40 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
GP1272(12V25W) 12 24.5W 150.9 64.8 94.3 98.6 1.84 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
GP1272(12V28W) 12 28W 150.9 64.8 94.3 98.6 2.10 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
GP12120 12 12 151.0 98.0 94.1 100.3 3.67 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
GP12170 12 17 181.0 76.2 167.0 167.0 5.50 B1/B3/B1B terminal to accept M5 bolt
GP12260 12 26 166.0 175.0 125.0 125.0 8.45 I1 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M5 bolt
GP12340 12 34 195.6 130.0 154.8 178.3 10.48 B5 terminal to accept M6 bolt
GP12400 12 40 197.0 165.0 170.4 170.4 12.92 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
GP12650 12 65 349.4 166.0 174.9 174.9 20.00 I2 terminal to accept M6 bolt
GP121000 12 100 343.0 170.0 213.9 216.9 30.60 I2 terminal to accept M6 bolt
GPL1272 12 7.2 150.9 64.8 94.3 98.6 2.60 F1/F2 Faston Tab Terminal (187/250)
GPL12120 12 12 151.0 98.0 94.1 100.3 4.10 F1/F2 Faston Tab Terminal (187/250)
GPL12260 12 26 166.0 175.0 125.0 125.0 8.30 I1 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M5 bolt
GPL12400 12 40 197.0 165.0 170.4 170.4 12.92 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
GPL12520 12 52 228.0 138.4 201.3 206.3 17.80 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
GPL12650 12 65 349.4 166.0 174.9 174.9 20.80 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
GPL12750 12 75 261.0 168.5 210.5 213.5 25.60 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
GPL12800 12 80 261.0 168.5 210.5 213.5 25.60 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
GPL12800G 12 80 277.0 168.5 210.5 213.5 25.60 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
GPL12880 12 88 308.7 169.0 210.6 213.6 29.70 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
GPL121000 12 100 343.0 170.0 213.9 216.9 33.50 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
GH12650 12 65 324.0 168.0 170.0 175.0 21.00 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
GH121000 12 100 329.0 175.0 215.0 221.0 30.50 I4 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
GH121500 12 150 506.0 174.0 218.0 222.0 44.00 I4 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
GH122000 12 200 520.0 239.0 219.0 223.0 58.00 I4 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
CSB
모델
GP
GPL
GH
SPEC
TYPE